
Information

Description:SUPPLY OF TRANSFORMER OIL &
TESTING
Bid invitation number:6300037613

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 24.06.2022 15:00:00
Opening date: 24.06.2022 15:30:00
Created On: 17.06.2022 02:59:29

Bid invitation

Attachments:

RFQ

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 1815210396 TRANSFORMER OIL
CONFIRM TO: IS
335-1983

 00:00:00 420.000  L

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 008767113785 SILICA GEL  BLUE
CRYSTALS

 00:00:00 6.000  KG

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF TRANSFORMER OIL &
TESTING
Bid invitation number:6300037613

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

3 TR oil filtration, testing,
painting

1  AU

Item long text:
TR oil filtration, testing, painting & service charges

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %




